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Dr. Thomas Abraham Chairman +1 203-561-6187 gopio@optonline.net   
Lal Motwani President +1 516 561 3332 lmotwani@outlook.com 
Umesh Chandra Executive Vice President        

 
+61 421 388565 
 

Ceo@chantex.com.au 
 

Kewal Kanda Vice President +1 562 897 6976 ram@gadhavi.net 
Prakash Shah Global Ambassador +1 908 267 5021 firstgrwth@aol.com 

Ram Gadhavi Secretary                        +1 973 699 8582 rajimehta@hotmail.com 
Sohan Joshi Treasurer +1 773 805 4357 sohanjoshi6357@gmail.com 
Dr. Asha Samant Int’l Coordinator-at-large +1 973-979-6372 ashasamant42@gmail.com 

J. Nami) Kaur Int’l Coordinator-at-large 
 

+1 914 924 7653 namique@gmail.com 

Harmohan Singh Walia 
 

Int'l Coordinator, 
Oceania                                    

+61 402 842 375 harrywalia123@yahoo.com.au 

Ved Prakash Goojha Int'l Coordinator, 
Europe                   

+33 6 89 75 16 30 ved.goojha@orange.fr 

Dhiraj Ahuja Int'l Coordinator, South 
Asia                

+91 97171 12272 globallinkoverseas@yahoo.co.in 

Deo Gosine Int'l Coordinator, Caribbean +1 914 482 3661 deogosine@gmail.com 
Rojer Laxman Int'l Coordinator, Africa +27 83 337 6133 Roger@maruti.global 
Ashok Madan Int'l Coordinator, North 

America 
+1 562 713 2256 ashok4u@aol.com 

Jay Bhandari Associate Secretary +1 301 254 4679  jay_bhandari@hotmail.com 
Chitranjan Belwariar Associate Secretary +1 732 447 5960 chitranjanbelwariar@gmail.com 
Mahavir Arya Chair, Chapter Review 

Committee 
+61 414 990 184 aryam29@optusnet.com.au 

Pramod Kamdar Chair, Bylaws Committee +1 858 200 5575 kamdarpramodrashmi@gmail.com 
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